Maajoukkue talvilajien MM-kilpailuihin 2022

VALIAKKOAJOLUOKAT

Hamar

Laaksonen Justus
Hakala Tiina
Kempe Riitta
Heinonen Pasi
Lehtomaki Vesa-Pekka
Bjorkstedt Juha-Pekka
Sdrna

Bjorkstedt Juha-Pekka

Ostersund, RNB

Pietikdinen

Maki-Arvela

Jussi

Sampsa

HIIHTOLUOKAT HAMAR

Miesten hiihtoluokat

Jurvelin
Saaskilahti
Niemi
Alander
Niittylahti

Pantsar

Naisten hiihtoluokat

Nivala
Loukkola

Kanko

Vesa-Pekka
Jorma
Pekka
Arttu
Tuomo

Taneli

Maija
Saara

Jenna

Sp2
Sp4
Sp6
Sp8
Sp8

MD12

LD12

MDU

Sp6

SM2, SM1, CM, PM1

SM2, SM1
SM1, CM

SM1

SM1, CM, PM1

CM, PM1

SW1, SW2, CW, PW1
SW1, SW2, CW, PW1

SW1, SW2, CW, PW1



